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Timing by Innotex
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STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025
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105 - 200m P12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 28.13 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BT HASRUL S CAKSA 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:17 am Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1156 IRDINA MADIHAH MOHAMED RAFAIE SKWM 27.62 CR    

2 0066 LUM YAN QI TEAM SENTOSA 28.43  

3 0619 FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA MUSYIR KHAIRI CHA ATHLETICS 32.56  

4 1406 Nureen Zahra Binti Muh. Farouk BARRACUDA 32.91  

5 1367 SHARIFAH RANIA ZILLQALESYA BCT 33.49  

6 0528 NUR JANNAH CAMELIA HERI SHAM STEG ATHLETICS 35.41  

- 1104 Hannah Choo Jia Xing AISS RUNNERS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:21 am Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0140 NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI MUHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA 29.61  

2 1432 NUR DANIA AFRINA MOHAMAD DZAHIRIN TITAN ATHLETICS 29.71  

3 0832 Tan ZinRu CHK ATHLETICS 29.97  

4 0021 TAN KAI XIN SJKCKB 33.23  

5 1349 TEH VI ANN TJELLY 33.56  

6 1103 Raeyen Ong AISS RUNNERS 34.41  

7 0531 NUR KAMILIA SOFIA KAIRUL AZMAN STEG ATHLETICS 38.67  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:26 am Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0831 Iris Lee Zi Qi CHK ATHLETICS 31.27  

2 0146 THESHNASHRI S SARGUNAN KELAB OLAHRAGA 31.73  

3 1174 NURIMANINA SYIFFA MOHD KAMAL MSSD KERIAN 32.75  

4 1341 Amaze Chee Jyne Yao NPBRC 33.05  

5 1418 KAY SZE HSUAN TJELLY 36.32  

6 0529 NURIN RHEA DANISH MOHD NAZRI STEG ATHLETICS 37.77  

- 0409 Safiyyah Azzahrah Mohd Fauzan TCHAC DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 09:29 am Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0212 KEISHA AYRA ABDUL MUHAIMIN JEBAT EMPIRE AT 30.03  

2 0465 AYRATRISYA ANNATASYA BT MUHAMMAD
HALIZAM KTAA 30.54  

3 0622 ZINZI SHEE CHIN WOO 32.88  

4 0209 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN VXHSS 33.08  

5 0964 AI WEN CHEN HAPPY KIDS SC 33.67  

6 0339 XIU HUI CHLOE NG DELTA ATHLETICS 34.97  

7 1342 WONG JING EN TJELLY 38.05  

- 1190 RAISYA AHMAD ANUAR BCT DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 09:33 am Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0378 IMAN NURALISYA DAMIA BINTI HASSAN CDD ATHLETICS 29.03  

2 0906 ZARA SOFEA MOHD. SABIDI PUTRAJAYA 29.34  

3 0821 NUR ATHILA ALIYA SK LEMBAH JAYA 32.82  

4 1217 JYECELYNN LEONG WEN CHING TJELLY 35.54  

5 0634 SITI NUR AQEELA BINTI MOHD RIDZUAN ETWO 37.27  

6 0310 AMIRA FATINI BT SHAHRIDZAL ONE ATHLETICS 37.34  

- 0338 SHI YEE HAN DELTA ATHLETICS DNS  

- 1245 Olivia Jie Li Peers KLASS DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: 09:40 am Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0597 ZINNIRAH ASSYIFAA` MOHD AKBAR SSN MELAKA 28.59  

2 0335 LOH YUXI SJKC FOON YEW 4 31.33  

3 0820 NUR ZAHRA ZULAIKHA HARDIYANTO SK LEMBAH JAYA 31.68  

4 0647 Nur Damia Zahra Khairul Ridzuan IPTEK 31.82  

5 1244 Alana Li Ying Cheng KLASS 32.00  

6 0632 MAIRA ILDA BINTI MARA SHAHLAN ETWO 32.14  

7 0327 NURUL FASHA ATIRA ABDUL GHANI TEAM SIK 32.90  

8 0364 MARYAM NU IDNAL BINTI HARIZ IDNAL TCHAC 33.31  
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Heat 7 Start Time: 09:44 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0836 Tan Yu Xuan CHK ATHLETICS 29.13  

2 1268 ZAHRAA KHALISAH BINTI ROSLIN SK KULAI 29.87  

3 0758 RAJA NUR AIN HAZIQAH RAJA REDZUAN SK LEMBAH JAYA 30.08  

4 0334 STEPHY LEE TZE YUN SJKC FOON YEW 4 31.02  

5 0363 NUR ARRIANA BINTI MUHAMAD HAFIZI TCHAC 33.43  

6 0633 AISYAH DAMIA ZARA BINTI LUKMAN ETWO 34.37  

7 1243 Arya Iva Aljoffery KLASS 35.26  

- 0337 EN QEE YEO DELTA ATHLETICS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m P12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 1156 IRDINA MADIHAH MOHAMED RAFAIE SKWM 27.62 CR  

2 1 0066 LUM YAN QI TEAM SENTOSA 28.43

3 6 0597 ZINNIRAH ASSYIFAA` MOHD AKBAR SSN MELAKA 28.59

4 5 0378 IMAN NURALISYA DAMIA BINTI HASSAN CDD ATHLETICS 29.03

5 7 0836 Tan Yu Xuan CHK ATHLETICS 29.13

6 5 0906 ZARA SOFEA MOHD. SABIDI PUTRAJAYA 29.34

7 2 0140 NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI MUHAMAD KELAB
OLAHRAGA 29.61

8 2 1432 NUR DANIA AFRINA MOHAMAD DZAHIRIN TITAN
ATHLETICS 29.71

9 7 1268 ZAHRAA KHALISAH BINTI ROSLIN SK KULAI 29.87

10 2 0832 Tan ZinRu CHK ATHLETICS 29.97

11 4 0212 KEISHA AYRA ABDUL MUHAIMIN JEBAT EMPIRE
AT 30.03

12 7 0758 RAJA NUR AIN HAZIQAH RAJA REDZUAN SK LEMBAH JAYA 30.08

13 4 0465 AYRATRISYA ANNATASYA BT MUHAMMAD HALIZAM KTAA 30.54

14 7 0334 STEPHY LEE TZE YUN SJKC FOON YEW
4 31.02

15 3 0831 Iris Lee Zi Qi CHK ATHLETICS 31.27

16 6 0335 LOH YUXI SJKC FOON YEW
4 31.33

17 6 0820 NUR ZAHRA ZULAIKHA HARDIYANTO SK LEMBAH JAYA 31.68

18 3 0146 THESHNASHRI S SARGUNAN KELAB
OLAHRAGA 31.73

19 6 0647 Nur Damia Zahra Khairul Ridzuan IPTEK 31.82

20 6 1244 Alana Li Ying Cheng KLASS 32.00

21 6 0632 MAIRA ILDA BINTI MARA SHAHLAN ETWO 32.14

22 1 0619 FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA MUSYIR KHAIRI CHA ATHLETICS 32.56
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 3 1174 NURIMANINA SYIFFA MOHD KAMAL MSSD KERIAN 32.75

24 5 0821 NUR ATHILA ALIYA SK LEMBAH JAYA 32.82

25 4 0622 ZINZI SHEE CHIN WOO 32.88

26 6 0327 NURUL FASHA ATIRA ABDUL GHANI TEAM SIK 32.90

27 1 1406 Nureen Zahra Binti Muh. Farouk BARRACUDA 32.91

28 3 1341 Amaze Chee Jyne Yao NPBRC 33.05

29 4 0209 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN VXHSS 33.08

30 2 0021 TAN KAI XIN SJKCKB 33.23

31 6 0364 MARYAM NU IDNAL BINTI HARIZ IDNAL TCHAC 33.31

32 7 0363 NUR ARRIANA BINTI MUHAMAD HAFIZI TCHAC 33.43

33 1 1367 SHARIFAH RANIA ZILLQALESYA BCT 33.49

34 2 1349 TEH VI ANN TJELLY 33.56

35 4 0964 AI WEN CHEN HAPPY KIDS SC 33.67

36 7 0633 AISYAH DAMIA ZARA BINTI LUKMAN ETWO 34.37

37 2 1103 Raeyen Ong AISS RUNNERS 34.41

38 4 0339 XIU HUI CHLOE NG DELTA
ATHLETICS 34.97

39 7 1243 Arya Iva Aljoffery KLASS 35.26

40 1 0528 NUR JANNAH CAMELIA HERI SHAM STEG ATHLETICS 35.41

41 5 1217 JYECELYNN LEONG WEN CHING TJELLY 35.54

42 3 1418 KAY SZE HSUAN TJELLY 36.32

43 5 0634 SITI NUR AQEELA BINTI MOHD RIDZUAN ETWO 37.27

44 5 0310 AMIRA FATINI BT SHAHRIDZAL ONE ATHLETICS 37.34

45 3 0529 NURIN RHEA DANISH MOHD NAZRI STEG ATHLETICS 37.77

46 4 1342 WONG JING EN TJELLY 38.05

47 2 0531 NUR KAMILIA SOFIA KAIRUL AZMAN STEG ATHLETICS 38.67

- 3 0409 Safiyyah Azzahrah Mohd Fauzan TCHAC DNS

- 7 0337 EN QEE YEO DELTA
ATHLETICS DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 4 1190 RAISYA AHMAD ANUAR BCT DNS

- 1 1104 Hannah Choo Jia Xing AISS RUNNERS DNS

- 5 0338 SHI YEE HAN DELTA
ATHLETICS DNS

- 5 1245 Olivia Jie Li Peers KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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